Plac Namn

Oppen

1 Jan-Ake Persson
2 Fredrik Wallin

3 Lars Peter Nilsson
4 Ronny Paulsson

5 Elias Zachariassen
6 Leif Nilsson

8 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
9 Lena Nilsson

9 Toni Nilsson

11 Kenneth Granholm
11 Fredrik Tagesson
13 Claes Morck

14 Marcus Carlsson
14 Zeke Karlsson

14 Dick Nilsson

14 Magnus Nordkvist
18 Alf Johansson

18 Tom Karlsson

Forsberg
20 Goran Bengtsson
20 Lina Liljegren
20 Mats Olsson
23 Per Friskopp
24 Pontus Nilsson
25 Johan Hermansson
25 Michael Karlsson
25 Tuula Morck
28 Peter Fransson
29 Jorgen Johansson
30 Goran Andersson
30 Magnus Gustafsson
30 Per Olof Isaksson
30 Stefan Nilsson
30 Hans Tap
35 Pia Karlsson
36 Josefin Hallésta

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Asarumsserien FINAL

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF

BGK Varend
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Perstorps BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Perstorps BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Solvesborgs BGK
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Asarums BGK

S1

19
20
22
19
23
21
20

23
23
23
24
25
22
22
23
22
22

24
25
23
22
23
28
20
23
22
27
23
25
27
23
24
24
27

S2

21
21

24
21
20
22
22
20
23
25
23
25
23
21
23
20
23

19
24
26
23
21
22
25
21
22
23
26
26
23
21
27
24
22

19
22
20
22
20
21
22

21
20
22
21
21
22
23
22
26
25

23
20
22
21
22
22
25
22
21
24
25
23
27
28
26
25
23

21
19
20
19
21
22

20
24
19
23
23
24
24
20
25
22

23
20
23
28
28
21
24
27

24
22
22
20

21
22
24

S5

20
21
21

23
22

26
22
23
22
20
23
24
26
22
23

27
27
22
23

25
24
25
30
21

23

22

26
26

100
103
83

84

85

107
86

22

110
112
112
113
114
114
114
114
115
115

116
116
116
117
94

118
118
118
95

119
96

96

120
72

120
121
122

Sida

1

Snitt

20,0
20,6
20,8
21,0
213
21,4
215
22,0
22,0
22,4
22,4
22,6
22,8
22,8
22,8
22,8
23,0
23,0

23,2
23,2
23,2
23,4
23,5
23,6
23,6
23,6
23,8
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,4

av



Plac Namn

Oppen

37 Irene Bergstrém

37 Henrik Thelandersson
39 Lars Lilja

40 Michael Ahlqvist

40 Tommy Bergstrom
42 Inger Eriksson

42 Bruno Simonsen

44 Jonathan Rosengren
45 Nils-Erik Ekberg

46 Thomas Bladh

46 Zigge Pettersson

48 Rasmus Nilsson

48 Lars-Olof Rydén

50 Bjorn Carlsson

51 Gert Svensson

52 Stefan Hansson

53 Jasmin Hansson

54 Sven-Eric Bengtsson
54 Ola Hakansson

56 Jonathan Rydberg
57 Ing-Mari Mattisson
58 Jennifer Géransson
59 Tommy Mattisson
60 Peter Blomqvist

61 Michael Alfhson

61 Andreas Johansson
63 Niklas Hansson

63 Wilma Harrysson

65 Hans Henningsson
66 Therése Tjader

67 Karin Karlsson

68 Nils-Ake Nilsson

69 Anders Sj6lin

70 Britt Olsson

71 Jan-Ake Hakansson
72 Margareta Andersson
73 Goran Rasmusson
74 Tord Carlsson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Véaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Véarend
Véxjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Olofstroms BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kalmar MGK
Vaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
Ahus BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Ringen
Perstorps BGK
BGK Ringen
Asarums BGK
BGK Varend
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
Vaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Ringen
Myresjo BGK
Ahus BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Ahus BGK
Perstorps BGK

S1

25
27

30

33
27
30
24
29
25
29
25
30
24
28
29
29
37
28

34
34
35

33
32

26

33

36
35
44

S2

26

22

26
27

26
32
26

26
28
28
30
27
26
29

31
28
34

26
36

31
30
34
36
37

35
39

24
23
27
24
28
26

24
25
26
25

30
25

25
32
32
24
31
24
29
34

26
31
31
27
32
28
37

35
36

39
28

S5

22

29
27

75
75
51
77
77
26
26
131
79
133
133
80
80
107
83
111
140
113
113
114
86
115
87
90
61
61
31
124
95
32
162
98
34
139
105
71
146
151

Sida

2

Snitt

25,0
25,0
25,5
25,7
25,7
26,0
26,0
26,2
26,3
26,6
26,6
26,7
26,7
26,8
27,7
27,8
28,0
28,3
28,3
28,5
28,7
28,8
29,0
30,0
30,5
30,5
31,0
31,0
31,7
32,0
32,4
32,7
34,0
34,8
35,0
35,5
36,5
37,8

av



